Pos
1st

Pos
1st

Pos
1st

DNF

Class

166
158

12

ATA Westport Trial Results - Saturday, September 2nd, 2023

Expert
Jonathan

Advanced
Josh

Junior
April
Stephen

Clubman
Rob
Emma
Francois
Jason

English

Gehan

Baird
Bassington

Lang
Wiechula
Beaupre
Fern

Total
35

Total
91

Total
41
DNF

Total
32
29

DNF

DNF

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
DNF

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd

669
123
888
105
711

91
77
63
175
140

51
217
101

Novice
Christie
Chris
Chris
Eric
Jim

V45
Daryl
Trevor
Dave
Stefan
Andrew

V55
David
Chris
Damian

Spain

Price
McArthur
Brackenbury
Tsaknis

Spain
Howarth
Cordy
Wiechula

Scott-Taggart

Southam
Snell
Wiechula

Total

11

13

21
DNF

Total
21
44
46
84
100

Total
19
30
63



