ATA Westport Trial Results - Saturday, September 2nd, 2023

Pos	#	Expert	Expert	
1st	10	Jonathan	English	35
Pos	#	Advanced		Total

Pos	#	Junior		Total
1st	166	April	Baird	41
DNF	158	Stephen	Bassington	DNF

Class	#	Clubman	Total	
	12	Rob	Lang	32
	0	Emma	Wiechula	29
		Francois	Beaupre	DNF
		Jason	Fern	DNF

Pos	#	Novice		Total
1st	669	Christie	Spain	1
2nd	123	Chris	Price	11
3rd	888	Chris	McArthur	13
4th	105	Eric	Brackenbury	21
DNF	711	Jim	Tsaknis	DNF

Pos	#	V45		Total
1st	91	Daryl	Spain	21
2nd	77	Trevor	Howarth	44
3rd	63	Dave	Cordy	46
4th	175	Stefan	Wiechula	84
5th	140	Andrew	Scott-Taggart	100

Pos	#	V55	V55	
1st 5	51	David	Southam	19
2nd	217	Chris	Snell	30
3rd	101	Damian	Wiechula	63